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PRESS RELEASE

Bureau of Indian Standards, Dehradun Branch Offi
Kotwali Police conducted a raid on 271

F-47, Old Industrial Area, Haridwar.

ce with the help of Haridwar City
0.2016 at the premises of M/s. Maruti Trading Company,

11

During the raid, violation of section 1(1) of BIS Act 1986 has been detected & spurious

PVC pipes with ISI mark were seized as material evidence.

Action was initiated in the matter as per BIS Act 1986.
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